PRODUCT MANUAL
R
®etherFLEX  TOP CAT5e Cable    NKE5E-E1E1-*
NKE5E-E1E1-0200
®The product etherFLEX  TOP Cable uses a 20 m
cable.
®It is assembled with etherCON  TOP connectors
and sealing caps on both ends.

l  Permissible temperature range for shrinking is 70°C to 90°C.
l The cable must be free of tension during shrinking.
C    „TYPE KEY“ EXAMPLE FOR ARTICLES
N K E   5 E - E 1 E 1 - M  0 3 0 0
NEUTRIK Ethernet Cable Variants
0005 .......   0.5 m
0010 .......   1 m
0020 .......   2 m
0050 .......   5 m
0100 ....... 10 m
0150 ....... 15 m
0200 ....... 20 m
0300 ....... 30 m
Performance Categorie:
5E ....... CAT5e
Termination 1. SIDE:
E1 ....... etherCON TOP  with sealing cap®
Termination 2. SIDE:
E1 ....... etherCON TOP  with sealing cap®
Unit of Length
M ..........  Metric in dm
D    DISPOSAL
Electronic devices are recyclable materials and do not belong in household waste. Dispose
of the product at the end of its service life in accordance with the applicable legal
regulations.
Document No.:  BDA 708 V1
Date:        2024-03-13
Data subject to change without prior notice.  2024 NEUTRIK . NEUTRIK  are registered trademark of Neutrik AG. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.® ®©
Neutrik AG LI-9494 Schaan I
A brand of the Neutrik Group
®PRODUCT MANUAL - etherFLEX  TOP Cable
E    APPLICATION AND SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
Read the operating instructions carefully, and observe the safety instructions in particular.
If you do not follow the safety instructions and the information on proper handling in this
operating manual, we accept no liability for any resulting personal injury or damage to
property.
Damage to property. In addition, the warranty/guarantee will become void in such cases.
A    Assembly
l Replacement parts are suitable only when used in combination with the designated      components.
l The product's characteristics are guaranteed only in the intended combination.
B    Application
l The product is not intended for use in medical applications.
l The product is not intended for use in potentially explosive or flammable environments.
C    Operation
l Before plugging in, check the contact area for dry surfaces.
l Product surfaces may cause burns at elevated ambient temperatures. Ensure the use of appropriate
 protective equipment.
l Neutrik products should only be combined with products from Neutrik Group brands.
D    Cleaning
l Clean only with dry and lint-free materials or compressed air.
l The product must not be cleaned while under load. The product may only be cleaned while it is not
 connected to any voltage and without the use of cleaning agents.
E    Damages
l Handle products with care.
l In case of visible damages, check the suitability of the product for use.
3     Application and Safety Instructions
 i     More Information on the website